Call Today www.electromn.com
800.922.4138
FAX: 763.295.4434
2150 West River St.
Monticello, MN 55362
The Electro-Boiler is
designed to meet the

supported by the best industry warranty to give homeowners a peace of mind while delivering
comfort and efficient operation. Each one of our electric boilers is pressure tested by ASME engineers
to ensure safety throughout its long operating life. Electro-Boilers are widely used in space heating,
radiant floor heating, snowmelt, domestic water heating, baseboard, and cast iron radiators for
residential, commercial and industrial applications.
Heating with electricity is proven to be the most energy efficient method of heating and flexible to
meet the growing demands of the nation’s move to beneficial electrification.
APPLICATIONS
All specifications subject to ELECTRO INDUSTRIES terms and conditions.  Download at www.electromn.com.
Residential | Commercial | Farm Shops
PIPING DIAGRAM
EDB-T1
All specifications subject to ELECTRO INDUSTRIES terms and conditions.  Download at www.electromn.com.
SPECIFICATIONS Temperature ranges from 90°F to 180°F
Model Volts Phase kW Watts Btu/h Amps CB
EDB-T1-20-240-1 240/208 1-60 Hz 20/15 20,000/15,000 68,242/51,182  83.3/70 60A + 60A
EDB-T1-24-240-1 240/208 1-60 Hz 24/18 24,000/18,000 81,912/61,434 100/87 60A + 80A
EDB-T1-28-240-1 240/208 1-60 Hz 28/21 28,000/2100 95,564/71,678 117/101 80A + 80A
EDB-T1-32-240-1 240/208 1-60 Hz 32/24 32,000/24,000 109,216/81,912 133/115 100A + 80A
EDB-T1-36-240-1 240/208 1-60 Hz 36/27 36,000/27,000 122,808/92,127 150/130 100A + 100A
EDB-T1-18-208-3 208 3-60 Hz 18 18,000 61,434 50 70A
EDB-T1-23-208-3 208 3-60 Hz 23 23,000 78,499 62 80A
EDB-T1-28-208-3 208 3-60 Hz 27 27,000 92,000 75 100A
EDB-T1-32-208-3 208 3-60 Hz 31.5 31,500 107,000 87 110A
EDB-T1-36-208-3 208 3-60 Hz 36 36,000 123,000 100 125A
EDB-T1-20-240-3 240 3-60 Hz 20 20,000 68,242 47 60A
EDB-T1-24-240-3 240 3-60 Hz 24 24,000 81,912 57 80A
EDB-T1-28-240-3 240 3-60 Hz 28 28,000 95,564 67 90A
EDB-T1-32-240-3 240 3-60 Hz 32 32,000 109,000 77 100A
EDB-T1-36-240-3 240 3-60 Hz 36 36,000 123,000 87 110A
EDB-T1-18-480-3 480 3-60 Hz 18 18,000 61,000 22 30A
EDB-T1-24-480-3 480 3-60 Hz 24 24,000 82,000 29 40A
EDB-T1-28-480-3 480 3-60 Hz 27 28,000 92,000 32 45A
EDB-T1-30-480-3 480 3-60 Hz 30 30,000 102,000 36 50A
EDB-T1-36-480-3 480 3-60 Hz 36 36,000 123,000 43 60A
EDB-T1-20-600-3 600 3-60 Hz 20 20,000 68,242 24 30A
EDB-T1-24-600-3 600 3-60 Hz 24 24,000 81,912 29 30A
EDB-T1-28-600-3 600 3-60 Hz 28 28,000 95,564 34 40A
EDB-T1-32-600-3 600 3-60 Hz 32 32,000 109,216 38 40A
EDB-T1-36-600-3 600 3-60 Hz 36 36,000 122,808 43 50A
*208VAC applications – reduce Btu and ampacity by 25%
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Element modulation for precise temperature